FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
ZLINE 48 in. 6.7 cu. ft. Classic Dual Fuel Range with 8 Burner DuoPro™ Cooktop and
Dual Ovens with White Matte Doors (PCDR-WM-48)
The ZLINE 48 in. 6.7 cu. ft. Classic Dual Fuel Range with 8 Burner DuoPro™ Cooktop
and Dual Ovens with White Matte Doors (PCDR-WM-48) features a high-powered
gas cooktop with 8 hand-crafted Italian dual-ring brass burners and a versatile
electric convection oven allowing you to master every meal. With ZLINE DuoPro™,
every burner brings the performance you need—wherever you need it.
ZLINE Classic Series - The ZLINE Classic Series features timeless design sensibilities
and innovative features engineered with luxury and affordability in mind
Custom Door Finish - Outfit your ZLINE Classic Dual Fuel Range with DuoPro™
Cooktop with 2 beautiful White Matte oven doors
DuoPro™ Cooktop Design - Transform your kitchen into a home chef’s dream with
ZLINE DuoPro™, which delivers up to 170,000 BTUs of power, double the
performance of most standard 48 in. gas cooktops
Precision Dual Heat Zones - With a range as low as 800 BTUs on each inner burner to
20,000 to 25,000 BTUs on the outer burners, an exclusive dual-port design lets inner
and outer rings operate separately for more efficient cooking than most leading
competitors
True Simmer-to-Sear - Every DuoPro™ burner delivers the full range of heat; you can
simmer a delicate sauce, sear a steak, or rapidly boil pasta—all at the same time—
without worrying about which burner has the right power
Every Burner Is The Best Burner - The versatility of DuoPro™ cooktops means no more
pausing to move pans around, no waiting for the “right burner” to open up, and no
compromises on timing—everything is ready when you want it to be
PCDR-WM-48
Stainless Steel with White Matte Door
Convection Electric Oven- Gas Cooktop
Free Standing
Halogen
No
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cut Out Dimensions (in.)
Product Weight (Lbs.)
47.875 in. W x 27.75 in. D x 36 in. H
48.125 in. W x 24.75 in. D x 36 in. H
432
35A
240V
1 year parts and service, limited lifetime warranty on
burners
ETL Listed
SKU
Finish
Fuel Type
Mount Type
Oven Lighting
Self-Clean
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
SKU
Finish
Control Type
Convection
Fuel Type
Mount Type
Number of Racks
Oven Lighting
Self-Clean
Timer
Total BTU
1 year parts and service, limited lifetime warranty on
burners
ETL Listed
35A
240V
Product Dimensions (in.)
Oven Capacity
Product Weight (Lbs.)
47.875 in. W x 27.75 in. D x 36 in. H
6.7 (4.2 + 2.5)
432
PCDR-WM-48
Stainless Steel with White Matte Door
Manual Front Control
Yes
Convection Electric Oven- Gas Cooktop
Free Standing
4
Halogen
No
No
170000
ZLINE 48 in. 6.7 cu. ft. Classic Dual Fuel Range with 8 Burner DuoPro™ Cooktop and
Dual Ovens with White Matte Doors (PCDR-WM-48)